Rkng Apellido
1 CANO DIOSA
2 VARGAS HILLA
3 HERNANZ MORAL
4 VAZQUEZ CORBACHO
5 TEBAR MARTINEZ
6 CHAVERON ROUVEYROL
7 DE MIGUEL GARCIA
8 DA COSTA MACHADO
9 GOMEZ NICOLA
10 RUIZ DIAZ
11 MARIN FONT
12 TORRE-ENCISO HERNANZ
13 HUERTAS VEGA
14 GAVIN CANTI
15 PENA COBIAN
16 DIOS PEREZ

Nombre

Rosa Maria
Cristina De Lourdes
M2 Carmen

Isabel Maria

Nuria
Nathalie

Susana Marta
Maria Jaqueline
Graciela

Ana Clara
Conxita

Marta

Maria Jose
Maria

Astrid

Ana

Club

CECVI-PO
VCE-VA
VCE-VA

SA-GR

CVA-CR
CBC-CA

SUNE-BI
SAM-B
CE-TO
CE-TO
SAM-B
CREA-M
SAMA-M
CE-M
CE-M
COMES-C

Fecha

1965
1969
1970

1966

1970
1964

1971
1965
1970
1963
1959
1971
1971
1962
1967

2021 - 2022
ESPADA FEMENINA
C2 +50
Coeficiente de fuerza
Tkadores"
RK1 (17) RK2 () RK3() [CE() TOT
2020 2020
1674 1674
1430 1430
1329 1329
1149 1149
1085 1085
1030 1030
983 983
840 840
770 770
739 739
711 71
685 685
660 660
637 637
515 515

RANKING NACIONAL
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Rkng Apellido

1

GAVIN CANTI

Nombre

Maria

Club

CE-M

Fecha

1962

RANKING NACIONAL

2021 - 2022
ESPADA FEMENINA
C3 +60
Coeficiente de fuerza
Tiradores "
RK1 (17) RK2 () RK3() [CE() TOT
660 660

1
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